2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
A
M
E
N
ITY
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPKP1501 PILLAR 4 35W MH  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPKP1502 PILLAR 4 70W MH  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPKP1503 PILLAR 4 150W MH  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPKP1504 PILLAR 4 35W CDM-R  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPKP1505 PILLAR 4 70W CDM-R  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
pillar 4
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
• Easy maintenance, anti corrosion